Procedure file

Basic information

BUI - Budgetary initiative 2022/2185(BUI) Procedure completed

2024 budget: estimates of revenue and expenditure for the financial year
2024, Section | ? European Parliament

Subject
8.70.54 2024 budget

Documentation gateway

Committee draft report PE742.622
Amendments tabled in committee PE745.340
Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading A9-0153/2023
Parliament's opinion on budgetary T9-0119/2023

estimates/guidelines

28/02/2023

15/03/2023

17/04/2023

20/04/2023

EP

EP

EP

EP

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/BUDG-PR-742622_EN.html
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